
* ST. CLAIR / CLINTON

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

327 * 64 50

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.P

RTE.

(82-11,14-12)RS-1

CONTRACT NO. 76B81

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS PAVEMENT MARKING

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\millerraj\d0119358\d876b81-sht-planB.dgn

millerrajUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 12/23/2011

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

   

   

   

           

STA. 2595+00

END PROJECT:

2585+00 2590+00 2595+00

RAMP "D"

RAMP "A"

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 
2
5
8
3

+
0
0

0+000+00

15+00

20+00

5+00

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 
2
5
9
5

+
5
0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 
1
2
+
0
0

M
A

T
C

H
L
I
N

E
 
9
+
0
0

4" WHITE EDGE LINE

PAVEMENT MARKER @ 80’ CTRS

ONE-WAY CRYSTAL RAISED REFLECTIVE
8" WHITE GORE LINE

4" YELLOW EDGE LINE LANE LINE 2’-6’

4" WHITE CENTER SKIP-DASH AUX

4" WHITE EDGE LINE

PAVEMENT MARKER @ 80’ CTRS

ONE-WAY CRYSTAL RAISED REFLECTIVE
8" WHITE GORE LINE

4" YELLOW EDGE LINE

10’-30’

4" WHITE CENTER SKIP DASH

10’-30’

4" WHITE CENTER SKIP DASH

+
2
1
.2

7

+
7
7
.7

6

+
8
7
.4

7

+
3
0
.9

0

+
3
0
.9

0


